2013 MIAC Baseball Players-of-the-Week

DATE
5/13/2013
5/6/2013
4/29/2013
4/8/2013
4/1/2013
3/25/2013

NAME
Tim Kuzniar

Jordan Rubbelke

1.D. Dorgan
Mike Schultz

David Stillerman

Hayden Tsutsui

SCHOOL
St. Thomas
Hamline
St. Thomas
Bethel
Carleton
Carleton

AWARD TYPE
Player of the Week
Player of the Week
Player of the Week
Player of the Week
Player of the Week
Player of the Week

SPORT
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball
Baseball


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/kuzniar_tim
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/rubbelke_jordan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/dorgan_j.d.
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/schultz_mike
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/stillerman_david
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/player_of_week/tsutsui_hayden

2013 MIAC Baseball Pitchers-of-the-Week

DATE

5/13/2013
5/6/2013
4/29/2013
4/8/2013
4/1/2013
3/25/2013

NAME

Colin Wendinger
Ryan Spengler
Christopher Kelly
Colin Wendinger
Nathan Kelleher-Crew
Dan Ellefson

__ SCHOOL _ AWARD TYPE _ SPORT
St. Thomas Pitcher of the Week Baseball
Saint John's Pitcher of the Week Baseball
Gustavus Pitcher of the Week Baseball
St. Thomas  Pitcher of the Week Baseball
Macalester Pitcher of the Week Baseball
Hamline Pitcher of the Week Baseball


https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/wendinger_colin
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/spengler_ryan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/kelly_christopher
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/wendinger_colin2
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/kelleher-crew_nathan
https://miac.prestosports.com/sports/bsb/2012-13/aotw/pitcher_of_week/ellefson_dan
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