## 2013 MIAC Baseball Players-of-the-Week

DATE	NAME	SCHOOL	AWARD TYPE	SPORT
5/13/2013	Tim Kuzniar	St. Thomas	Player of the Week	Baseball
5/6/2013	Jordan Rubbelke	Hamline	Player of the Week	Baseball
4/29/2013	J.D. Dorgan	St. Thomas	Player of the Week	Baseball
4/8/2013	Mike Schultz	Bethel	Player of the Week	Baseball
4/1/2013	David Stillerman	Carleton	Player of the Week	Baseball
3/25/2013	<u>Hayden Tsutsui</u>	Carleton	Player of the Week	Baseball

## 2013 MIAC Baseball Pitchers-of-the-Week

DATE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	AWARD TYPE	<u>SPORT</u>
5/13/2013 5/6/2013 4/29/2013 4/8/2013 4/1/2013 3/25/2013	Colin Wendinger Ryan Spengler Christopher Kelly Colin Wendinger Nathan Kelleher-Crew Dan Ellefson	St. Thomas Saint John's Gustavus St. Thomas Macalester Hamline	Pitcher of the Week Pitcher of the Week	Baseball Baseball Baseball Baseball